
Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

PSY7203 Rehabilitation of Addiction 3 1

PSY7233 Advanced Statistics 3 1

PSY7243 Supervised Internship - II 3 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

PSY7263 Didactic Analysis 3 1

PSY7260 Seminars 3 1

PSY7033  Supervised Internship IV 3 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

PS7926 Thesis - II 6 1

PS7936 Thesis - III 6 1

PS7946 Thesis - IV 6 1

PS7956 Thesis-V 6 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections
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PS7971 Thesis Continuation 1 1
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